Registration
PHDO003244
PHD003185
PHDO003154

PHDO003069
PHDO003044
PHDO003006

PHD002966
PHD002959
PHD002954

PHD002924
PHD002915
PHD002845
PHD002796
PHD002777
PHD002757
PHD002722
PHD002680
PHD002642
PHDO000031
PHD002587
PHD002577
PHD002562
PHD002503
PHD002482
PHD002446
PHD002439
PHD002436
PHD002300
PHD002280
PHD002249
PHD002193
PHD002158
PHDO00055
PHD002156
PHD002147
PHD002067
PHD002021
PHD001996
PHD001909
PHD001898
PHDO001854
PHD001837
PHD001822
PHDO001734
PHD001733

Personal Details
Department
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics

Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics

Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics

Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics

Personal DEET
DT Middle
First Name Name
swati
KARANVEER
ANURAG

Shubham
NITIN
Samriti

PREETY
prakash
RITU
SHAHNA
CHAUDHARY WAZ
pooja
MANISH KUMAR
GURPREET
Bindu
RITU
MUKUL
PURNIMA
anu
GAURAV
PRERNA SINGH
ANCHALI
BRATATI
PRITTY
akshita
Prarena
VIKAS
VIVEKA
ABHISHEK
yogendra kumar
ASTHA
SHILPA
RAKHI
Renu
SUNIDHI
Prateek
AJAY
ANKUSH
RICHA
MINAKSHI
deepak
ISHA
Anil
krishna
NIDHI
poonam

Personal
DT
Last Name
sharma
SINGH
KUMAR

Yadav
SHARMA
Sharma

bagriya
KUMARI

ALl
chourasia
GUPTA

Sharma

KUMAR
BHARTI

KUMAR
RAWAT
JAIN
DAS
RAO
chauhan
Jamwal
YADAV
GAUTAM
SINGH
meena
SRIVASTAVA
KASHYAP

Gupta
KUMAR

upreti
SANTOLIA
Kumar
kanhaiya
JAST
yadav

Eligible
(Yes/No)
YES
YES
YES

YES(Subject
to the
minimum
required %
in M.Sc.) Not
mentioned
YES
YES

YES(Subject
to the
minimum
required %
in M.Sc.) Not
mentioned
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

Remarks for non-

Personal
Details
Date of Birth
07/03/1990
15/08/1994
02/01/1993

28/06/1994
15/08/1986
27/01/1990

20/11/1995
28/06/1996
20/12/1993

10/08/1994
06/11/1991
01/07/1977
25/07/1992
20/06/1993
02/03/1996
02/02/1994
11/04/1992
01/01/1992
02/04/1994
18/11/1995
20/11/1993
21/07/1994
05/01/1980
25/12/1994
26/03/1994
12/09/1993
21/07/1993
15/10/1995
08/08/1990
16/11/1993
12/07/1991
31/07/1994
08/12/1994
01/10/2018
07/03/1996
21/11/1993
03/07/1992
17/05/1985
18/04/1993
12/09/1995
01/10/1987
10/09/1991
28/05/1992
27/01/1984
01/10/2018



PHD001730
PHDO001719
PHD001693
PHDO001664
PHD001623
PHD001594
PHD001565
PHDO001531
PHD001527
PHD001507
PHDO000088
PHD001431
PHD001403
PHD001237
PHD001233
PHD001163
PHDO001151
PHD001141
PHD001118
PHD001062
PHD001051
PHD001038

PHD001012
PHDO000971
PHD000926

PHDO000821
PHD000709
PHD000648
PHD000642
PHDO000621
PHD000557
PHD000553
PHD000552
PHD000490
PHDO000446
PHDO000419
PHDO000412
PHD000393
PHD000373
PHDO000347
PHD000334
PHD000281
PHD000232
PHD000170

Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics

Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics

Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics
Applied Physics

SAROI
DEEPALI
NEHA
ARPITA
akanksha
RAHUL
aryan
RAJPAL
LUPTEINDU
Vishnu
Shweta
RASHI
BANTI
sanju
Megha
anjali
bhupendra
SONU
KOMAL
Jyoti
INDU
SHASHANK

shilpa
VIKAS
HEMANT

Aneesha
MALVIKA
SUMIT
PRIYANKA
shankar
Pooja
SHIVANI
ANJALI
SHILPA
HARPRIYA
HARSHA
Vicky
RICHA
Supriya
Aparna
Ashok
HIMANSHU
shradha
HARENDER

SHARMA
SHARMA

RASTOGI
yadav
ARYA
boora
KOUR

CHHURA

Aggarwal
Yadav
MANN

meena
Narwan

singh

VERMA
Saini
BHARTI
KAUSHISH

KUMAR ARORA

SINGH
PRATAP SINGH
dutt
Singh

CHOUDHARY
SAINI
RANA
SETHI

Kapoor

Bajpai

NAUTIYAL
kalkhundiya
MOR

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

NO
YES
YES

NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

Post Graduation not
done

Post Graduation not
done

15/08/1993
23/09/1995
08/11/1994
27/03/1989
09/07/1993
03/09/1993
04/02/1995
15/08/1995
15/10/1989
07/04/1994
11/11/1986
12/08/1995
10/03/1993
14/07/1993
05/01/1991
02/11/1993
28/11/1981
13/05/1994
14/09/1992
26/02/1992
20/01/1995
22/02/1994

02/05/1992
25/02/1994
30/06/1992

15/08/1995
05/03/1995
21/04/1990
07/10/1987
19/09/1994
25/01/1985
29/12/1994
03/03/1994
08/07/1994
11/12/1991
22/09/1992
12/05/1994
02/01/1992
04/07/1995
30/12/1992
14/07/1982
14/12/1995
02/07/1994
27/11/1995



